»

KEENE =
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96 Dunbar Street, Keene, NH 03431

Fall Multi-Estate
Antique Auction
Bidding Starts Sat. Nov. 26 @ 9am
& Ends Sun. Dec. 11 Starting at 7pm

OPEN PEVIEWS:
Mon Nov 28" « Wed Nov 30th « Fri Dec 2" « Mon Dec 5%
+ Wed Dec 7™ & Fri Dec 9" 12pm-5pm
& Sat Dec 10" & Sun Dec 11" 9am—1pm

Sale Includes a Nice Selection of
150+ Lots of 18th-20th Century Furnishings & Accessories
from Antiques & Collectibles to include
18th-20th Century Furniture « Blk Powder Fire Arms «
Primitives « Rugs « Advertising « Toys & Dolls
Bottles « Ceramics « Pottery & Art Glass + Clocks = Iron
« Early Lighting + Paintings & Prints « Stoneware & Much More
Online Bidding Only Available at www.auctionninja.com
Registration on AuctionNinja Is Required to Bid
(Keene Auctions)

BACK-TO-BACK, ONLINE, TIMED

Tall Auctions

Fall Auction of cMid Centrny,
Modewn & Collectables

Bidding Starts Sat. Dec. 3 @ 9am &
Ends Sun. Dec. 18 Starting at 7pm

OPEN PREVIEWS:
Mon Dec 5% « Wed Dec 7™ « Fri Dec 9" Mon Dec 12
+ Wed Dec 14" & Fri Dec 16" 12pm—5pm
& Sat Dec 17" & Sun Dec 18" 9am—1pm

Sale Includes a Nice Selection of
Mid Century & Modern Furnishings Along with Collectibles

ltems to Include

Mid Century & Modern Furnishings + Rugs « Lighting =

Art Work » Asian « Collectibles + Modern Household « Ceramics
» Pottery « Glass & Other Appropriate Items
& Collectibles of the Period
Online Bidding Only Available at www.auctionninja.com
Registration on AuctionNinja is Required to Bid

(Keene Auctions)

For More Information on Consigning, Appraisals or Future Auctions
Please Call Us @ 1-603-352-5251 or Email Us @ keeneauctions@gmail.com
Find Us @ www.auctionzip.com (Id # 2286)
Terms: Cash Check Or Credit Card — 20% Buyers Premium — Keene Auctions Nor Its Employees Are Responsible For Errors
Or Omissions All Lots Sold As Is & With All Faults — All Sales Subject To Change — John S. Pappas, Auctioneer
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